

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **Mastering ISO 14001:2015 Certification**

Troy, MI ô February 22, 2024 ô PJR is thrilled to announce the launch of an exclusive educational initiative aimed at empowering organizations seeking ISO 14001:2015 certification. The free Clause-by-Clause Training Course, led by EHS Program Manager Austin Matthews, promises to be an invaluable resource for those navigating the certification journey.

ISO 14001:2015, the benchmark for environmental management systems, emphasizes strategic environmental management, leadership roles, proactive environmental initiatives, and life cycle thinking. The comprehensive course is designed to unravel the complexities of the standard, equipping participants with actionable insights into each clause.

Austin Matthews, with extensive expertise and profound understanding of ISO standards, will guide attendees through an in-depth exploration of ISO 14001:2015, providing a clear understanding of key revisions, certification processes, and strategies for maintaining compliance post-certification.

The Free Clause-by-Clause Training Course will cover:

- Overview of ISO 14001:2015 and its significance
- Detailed insights into specific requirements
- Overview of the certification process and PJRøs role in aiding organizations
- Tips for preparing for audits, common pitfalls to avoid, and strategies for sustaining compliance.

This educational initiative aligns with PJR's commitment to fostering compliance, sustainability, and excellence in environmental management. The course aims to support organizations in achieving and maintaining ISO 14001:2015 certification while emphasizing the importance of environmental stewardship.

**About Perry Johnson Registrars:** Perry Johnson Registrars, Inc. is dedicated to differentiating itself as an effective provider of certification services, as well as ensuring that we create value for our customers, industry stakeholders, and employees. PJR understands the importance of impartiality in carrying out its management system certification activities, manages conflict of interest, and ensures the objectivity of its management certification activities.

For more information or to register interest in the upcoming course, please visit www.pjr.com/training.

###